
Date: Subject Start Time: Paper Length 

Thursday 16.06.22 Maths Paper 1 11.00 a.m. 1 hr 30 mins 

Friday 17.06.22 
English Language  

History Paper 1 

8.35 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 

1 hr 45 mins 

1 hour 

Tuesday 21.06.22 
P.E. 

English Literature Paper 1 

11.00 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 

1 hr 30 mins 

1 hour 

Wednesday 22.06.22 

DT & Computer Science 

Food Prep & Nutrition 

French, German & Spanish 

8.35 a.m. 

11.00 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 

1 hr 30 mins  

1 hr 30 mins 

1 hour 

Thursday 23.06.22 Biology 1.30 p.m. 1 hr 15 mins 

Friday 24.06.22 Maths Paper 2 8.35 a.m. 1 hr 30 mins 

Monday 27.06.22 
Religious Studies 

English Literature Paper 2 

8.35 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 

1 hr 30 mins 

1 hour 

Tuesday 28.06.22 
Chemistry 

History Paper 2 

8.35 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 

1 hr 15 mins 

1 hour 

Wednesday 29.06.22 
Geography 

French, German & Spanish 

8.35 a.m. 

11.00 a.m. 

1 hr 30 mins 

1 hour 

Thursday 30.06.22 
Maths Paper 3 

Physics 

8.35 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 

1 hr 30 mins 

1 hr 15 mins 

Year 10 Exam Timetable June 2022 


